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
Priced to Mil today! So Hurry I 
Cell,

FR 0-3561
if STORYBOOK 

HOME
FOUR BEDROOM, 1", BATH 
TWO STORY HOME. NEAR 
IOUTH BAY SHOPPING. CAR- 
PETINO INCLUDED IN PRICE 
OF t29,950.

ROSE CRAIG
REALTOR

"THE LIVE WIRE" 
J07S TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-2225
EVENINGS

FR 1-4224 FR 1-8860

3 BEDROOM 
FIXER 
UPPER

H«re Is an exceptional buy In 
Lomlta for only $49S. down. Fea­ 
tures large lot, detached garage, 
lets of trees. Payments Ilka rent. 
Call,

__FA_0-2770
  »$ DOWN. Three bedroom. Doubt*

 arage. Built fn range and oven
-Wall to wall carpeting. Near 
large shopping center and schools
 Call FR 03M1.

* TRIPLEX *
All two bedrooms. Nice location. 
Good condition. Three garages.
Beautifully landscaped. $76,950.

2 BEDROOM
40x150 foot lot. Nice home to start 
building your estate. Priced very 
reasonable. Wall to wall carpet. 
Large tile kitchen. Fenced yard.

FRED M. HANSEN
RfALTOR

2222 Torrance Blvd 

FA 8-5949

G.L
RESALE 
$13,995 P.P.

For this lovely two bedroom, 
hardwood floor home. Has attach- 
ed garage   Completely fenced. 
Assume SV4% loan  - Total pay­ 
ment* only S99. per month. Only 
S295. down. For eppolntment to 
MO, call

_FA 0-2770 _
•k RENT BEATER

Drive by U777 Wilton Place. 3 
bedroom stucco, fireplace, t*p 
location. Only $15,950 pay Ilka 
rent. Thli won't last call now 
to Inspect.

Kamiya-Mamiya 
Realty

RELIABLE SERVICE SINti 1941

1303 W. Carson Street 
FA 0-1160 DA 3-0364

Homt* for Silt

$1450 DOWN
North Torrance
3 Bedrm. & Den

Fireplace
One of the outstanding homes In 
the neighborhood. IT features dou­ 
ble garage, wall to wall carpet- 
Ing, drapes, customized breakfast 
nook, natural wood cabinets. Two 
baths. Service porch. Park-Ilka 
yard with rock garden and patio 
- Den can be used for fourth bed­ 
room. Owners moved East, forced 
to sell below market. Vacantl 
Move In today I Call,

FR 0-3561

Income) Property 
For Sal* 94

ELLINWOOD 
BY OWNER

with view, near Hollywood Ri­ 
viera, 3 bedrooms, l'j baths, 
dining room, patio, $2,350 down 
or take over 4 l-aTi> loan. 

23330 SUSAN A FR 5-9889

Lots for Salt (Susintss 
And Rtsidtntial) 92

LOTS 
SCOOP   HURRY!

LAST TWO LOTS ON HIDDEN 
VALLEY ROAD. EACH LOT Va 
ACRE. (PLUS WITH CITY 
LIGHTS VIEW.)

$13,750
$17,000

LEWIS REALTY 

FR 7-6828 FR 7-2771

NEW TRIPLEX
ON CORNER OF Earl and Em­ 
erald St. Close to Little Company 
of Mary Hospital. GOLD MEDAL­ 
LION 3 bedroom owner's home, 
bullt-ins, BEAUTIFUL BEYOND 
ANY DOUBT, $55,000.

KING HARBOR VIEW
LQVELY MODERN DUPLEX   
Custom built as an architect's 
own home. Bullt-lns, carpeting 
and drapes, private patio, Swed­ 
ish fireplace. 10"« down, $39,500.

NEAR NEW DUPLEX
SUNNY LOMITA Large 1 veer 
old Oold Medallion duplex In the 
tree section ot Lomlta. Has t 
bedroom, 1' ii bath, and a 2 bed­ 
room, I bath apt. Bullt-lns, car­ 
peting and drapes, fireplace, 
patio. ALWAYS RENTED. EX­ 
CELLENT FINANCING. $32,000.

HOME PLUS INCOME
4108 EMERALD ST., TORRANCE. 
The finest large deluxe residence 
with family type Income units 
available. Superb In every detail, 
bullt-lns, carpeting, drapes, land­ 
scaping. READY TO MOVE IN, 
BRAND NEW. Excellent terms, 
$64,950.

AL McBRIDE, Realtor
713 S. PACIFIC COAST HWY.

FR 9-8404 REDONDO FR 8-7305
MANHATTAN REALTY CO.

forrance Press 
Classified 

DA 5-1515
Lots for salt (Busintss 

And Residential) 92

Choice Land
in

West Torrance 
High Potential

R_3 _ R_4   C-2

Jewell Land Co.
FR 1-6591

Business Proptrtltt
For Sal* or Lttst 96

FORSALE 
OR

LEASE
EXCELLENT PACIFIC COAST 
HIGHWAY STORE. 3000 SQUARE 
POOT BUILDING ON 11,000 
SQUARE FOOT LOT. LOAAITA 
AREA. AMPLE PARKING. CALL,

Chris Sorensen 
Realty

FR 5-4405
ANTIQUE

Second-hand store. Long Beach. 
$5000 Includes excellent stock 
and fixtures

TERMS AVAILABLE

HE 6-7968 
DA 6-8673

\piirtmtntt for Rtnt 
(Furnishtd)

Apartments frr Rtnt 
120 (Furnishtd)

Apartments for Rtnt 
120 (Furnishtd)

Apartments for Rent 
120 (Furnished) 12C

The King's Court
20924 AMIE STREET   TORRANCE

Beautifully Furnished 

Apts. Featuring:

20x50 STORE Bldg. Ml zone. Retail 
district. Parking. OA 6-2476. 
2211 W. Lomlta Blvd. FA 8-2490.

Wanted 114

CASrTFOR" 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Call Now for Free

Appraisal
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
Corp.

CALL now for professional consul* 
tatlon at NO OBLIGATION re­ 
garding you and your property 
situated anywhere In the entire 
South Bay Area. Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not have 
 risen If people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR. WE are 
In business to SAVE HOMES as 
welt as sell them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY, Torrance, 
FR 03671 or Hermosa, FR 64101 
or FR 68806.

/Cash for
Your Home 

WANTED
  DM S-bedreem home*, 
appraisal. Highest prices 
Call Mr. Pascfc.

OS 5-0367

Free 
paid.

tVILL MV highest cash price for 
your S or 3 bedreem home. Any 

condition or area. 
14 hour service 

Warren OS t-M3t

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 
DA 5-1515

Store* and Offices for Stores and Offices for Storts and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115 Rent or Lease 113 Rtnt or Lease____ 115

Medical & Dental 
Suites

It's beautiful new air conditioned office. Fully carpeted. 

Tenant may share X-ray laboratory Physical Therapy facilities.

Hawthorne Medical Center
801 N. HAWTHORNE BLVD., HAWTHORNE

OS 6-2216

Pool

Rumpus and 

Play Room 

Fully Carpeted 

and Draped

Built-ins

Music

Garage

Utilities Paid

27 Brand New 
Furnished

Single Apts.  
$90 Month

8 l-Bedrqom Apts. 
Furnished and 

Unfurnished, 
$100 and Up.

ALL-ELECTRIC 
MEDALLION

20924 AMIE STREET
Walking Distance to White Front and Del Amo Shopping Center

CALL MANAGER APARTMENT 2 PHONE 371-7772

Enjoy real Western liv­ 

ing at real old Western 

prices at

HACIENDA 

APARTMENTS

2735 W. 190th Street 

Redondo Beach

Furnished bachelor one

and two bedroom units

starting as low as:

$99.50
Authentic Western 

furnishings.

Each of these Gold
Medallion "Old West'
apartments Includes:

  Large living room

  Bedroom, bath with 
built-in dressing room 

/
  Kitchen with Hot- 

Point range, oven, 
garbage disposal anc 
water heater.

Y'all Come See

HACIENDA 

APARTMENTS
2735 W. 190th Street

Redondo Beach

Phone 371-0533

CPA Wanted
NEWEST professional building 
wantt YOU. Reduce your present 
expenditures with these quality 
features furnished. ALL ELEC 
TRIG air conditioning, heating, 
maintenance, carpets. drapes, off 
street parking, electric sign. A 
luxury suite. 711 S. Pacific Coast 
Hwv., Redondo Beach. $130 mo.

AL McBRIDE, Realtor
713 S. PACIFIC COAST HWY.,

PR 9-S404 REDONDO FR 8-7305
MANHATTAN REALTY CO.

FFICB BUILDING. Downtown, 
Torrance Blvd. Will lease all or 
part. Se« us for details. ROSE 
CRAIG, REALTOR, 207J Tor 
ranee Blvd. FA 8-2225. Evenings, 
FR 1-4274 or FR 1-1160.

URNISHED office space for rent. 
135. per month. 
CHUCK BOBBINS, REALTOR

15417 SO. WESTERN 
DA 4-1500 Eves. DA 3-431*

(Unfurnished) 
Houttt lor Rtnt

116

10 SOUTH BAY Shopping Area 
- Knotty pine, 2 bedroom  stove, 
refrlg. Children O.K.

RAPID RENTAL! 
DA 9-6WJ

75 month. Lomlfa area. Tre­ 
mendous 4 bedroom ranch home, 
1 baths, 100x200, all fenced lot, 
very secluded. Children, horses 
S, pets O.K. DA 4-1164.

MM DOWN. Two bedrooms and 
d*n. Lot 50x150. Attached garage, 
and many other features. Priced 
at 114,950. Call FR 0-3561.

For The Best 

Home Buys

See

Classification 

86

Forrance Press 

Classified 

DA 5-1515

Houses for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) lit

TWO
BEDROOM

Us baths. 1049 Wast 
Torrance Blvd.

DA 4-8417

SWIM ALL DAY
In your beautiful pool, plus, have 
a large, lovely three bedroom, '. 
bath home. With carpeting 
drapes, built Ins. Gardening and 
pool service furnished. IMMAC 
ULATE. Adults only.

2543 225TH PLACE
TORRANCF!

FR 9-8404

173. ALONB ON LOT. 9 bedrooms- 
wall to wall carpeting. Fenced  
Carport. Child, Pets.

RAPID MENTALS 
DA

BEDROOM HOMf, UNFURN­ 
ISHED. 7130 233RD STREET 
TORRANCE.

S1SO. 3 BEDROOM, fireplace, patio, 
double garagg   Fenced   Chil­ 
dren, pets.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

TORRANCE, 3 bedroom, plus If. 
rumpus room. 16x32 heated pool. 
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